
 
 
 

2019-2020 
HIGH SCHOOL HOCKEY LEAGUE GAMES 

 
 
 

High School Scrimmage Games: 
           NO GATE/NO P&F COVERAGE                    

SCRIMMAGE 
DATE  DAY   HOME TEAM AWAY      TIME 
11/9/19 Saturday  Ignatius Prep vs. Erie Cathedral Prep  4:45 p.m. 
11/10/19 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Benedictine     4:15 p.m. 
11/17/19 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Cleveland Hts.     4:15 p.m. 
11/21/19 Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Holy Name JV    8:45 p.m. 

 
 

High School Hockey Games: 
                                               GATED/P&F COVERAGE                                  GAME                                                         

DATE  DAY   HOME TEAM AWAY       TIME 
11/24/19 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Kent Roosevelt    4:15 p.m. 
12/5/19 Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Westlake      7:30 p.m. 
12/8/19 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs.  North Olmsted      4:15 p.m. 
12/8/19 Sunday  Normandy vs. Chagrin Falls      6:45 p.m. 
12/12/19 Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Twinsburg      7:30 p.m. 
12/15/19 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Amherst             4:15 p.m. 
12/15/19 Sunday  Normandy vs. Lakewood            6:45 p.m. 
12/19/19 Thursday  Normandy vs. Brooklyn  8:45 p.m. 
        
12/28/19 Saturday  Ignatius Prep vs. St. Ed Varsity      4:45 p.m. 
       *(non-league game)* 
12/29/19 Sunday  Ignatius Prep  vs. US       1:45 p.m. 
                  *(non-league game)* 
 
12/29/19 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Avon Lake      4:15 p.m. 
 
1/2/20  Thursday ` Brooklyn vs. Nordonia  8:45 p.m. 
1/5/20  Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Avon       4:15 p.m. 
1/9/20  Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Orange       7:30 p.m. 
1/12/20 Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Canfield  4:15 p.m. 
1/12/20 Sunday  Normandy vs. Twinsburg     6:45 p.m. 
1/16/20 Thursday  Brooklyn vs.  Stow/Monroe Falls 8:45 p.m.  
       *(non-league game)* 
1/23/20 Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Lakewood      7:30 p.m. 
1/26/20 Sunday  Normandy vs. Westlake      6:45 p.m. 
1/30/20 Thursday  Brooklyn vs.  Chagrin Falls      7:30 p.m. 
2/2/20  Sunday  Olmsted Falls vs. Aurora   4:15 p.m. 
2/6/20  Thursday  Brooklyn vs. Normandy      7:30 p.m. 
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